# Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

					Route	to DNR Bure	au:	-			72-23				
■ Verification Only of Fill and Seal  1. Well Location Information						Orinking Water Vaste Manage			Watershed/Wa	astewater	Remed	diation/Redev	elopment		
1 Well Locat	ion Infor	mation	YM=0-15-1	C ACHERON	THE REAL PROPERTY.	vaste manage	CHARRES	a all Ka	/ Owner Info	armatian.					
County	ion inion		ue Well #	of	Hicap #			ity Nan		mation			NOV. PER		
Marath	on	Remove		1.74%	E Water Book	MW1	13,500		Cleaners						
A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	2002001						Facil	ity ID (	FID or PWS)						
Latitude / Longit	tude (see ir	nstruction	ns)	Format	Company of	Method Code	e 02	- A	52230						
1			N		OD	SCROO	777	se/Per	mit/Monitoring	#					
			W		MDC	Потноо	And the second		•						
1/4/1/4	1/4		Section	Tow	nship	Range	E Origin	nal We	Il Owner						
or Gov't Lot #					N		w								
Well Street Addr	ress				13			ent We	II Owner						
735 Old High	way 51						Mo	sinee	Dry Clean	ers					
Well City, Village	e or Town				Well	ZIP Code		Mailing Address of Present Owner							
Mosinee					544	55	735	735 Old Highway 51							
Subdivision Nam	ne				Lot#		1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	City of Present Owner State ZIP Code							
							Mos	sinee	1		WI	54455			
Reason for Rem	oval from S	Service	WI Uni	que Well	# of Re	placement We				i, Casing & S	ealing Mat				
Site Closure							7.60000	Pump and piping removed?							
3. Filled & Se	aled Wel						5500	Liner(s) removed?							
Monitoring	Well	C	Original Co	nstructio	n Date (	mm/dd/yyyy)		Liner(s) perforated?							
	3/12				moved?			Yes No							
Water Well  If a Well Construction						nt is available,		2.00	ft in place?			Yes No			
Borehole /		F	please atta	ich.					ng cut off below			Yes No	=		
Construction Typ	oe:						555		g material rise			Yes No	=		
Drilled		riven (Sa	andpoint)		Dug	1	Die		ial settle after 2		님	Yes No			
Other (spec	cify):						- If h		, was hole retop	pea? sed, were they h	udrated L	Yes No	N/A		
Formation Type:									r from a known		ydrated	Yes No	N/A		
Unconsolida	ated Forma	ation		Bedro	ck		Requ	ired Me	thod of Placing	Sealing Materia	ıl				
Total Well Depth	From Gro	und Surfa	ace (ft.)	Casing D	iameter	(in.)	$\neg \Box$	Condu	ctor Pipe-Gravit	ty Conduct	or Pipe-Pump	oed			
	19.53				2	2		Screer (Bento	ned & Poured nite Chips)	Other (E	xplain):				
Lower Drillhole D	Diameter (ir	1.)		Casing D	epth (ft.	)		ng Mate							
					9.				ement Grout	1	Concrete				
						100	ーロ	Sand-(	Cement (Concre	ete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips			
Was well annular	space gro	uted?		Yes	■ No	Unknow	/n		CARLES CONTROL CONTROLS	onitoring Well B		2000900.000			
If yes, to what de	pth (feet)?		Depth	to Wate	r (feet)				ite Chips		tonite - Cem				
					13.01	ľ.			ar Bentonite		tonite - Sand				
5 Material Us	ed to Fill	Wall /	Drillholo			<b>我你们里有一</b>	SVIII BESTA	n (ft.)		No. Yards, Sack	s Sealant or	Mix Ra	tio or		
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole							SECTION.		THE STREET	Volume (circ		Mud W	eight		
3/8" Holeplug Bentonite							Sur	face	19.53	2/3 ba	ig				
							_								
6. Comments		DI VELIS	Standal or S		S-145		10811	Mary Control		E 1 / 1/2/2			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
	7 7 100-1-1		And the same of th						THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Service de la company de la co					
-567316															
7. Supervision			a Caalin	See See See	SWIE S	Data of	Filling 9.6	ACTION .	The least of the l	Data Bassinad	DNR Use				
Name of Person of Paul Bushar -		ing rilling	y a sealing	Lice	nse#				or Verification	Date Received		Noted By			
2 - Manager 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1						dd/yyyy) 5/5/21									
						Telephone Number Comments (715 ) 675-9784									
						Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed									
State ZIP Code Vausau WI 54401							Signature of Person Doing V					5/10/2	1		

# Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	202220		000000000000000000000000000000000000000	e to DNR Burea Drinking Water									
Verification Only	of Fill and	l Seal		Waste Manager	ment [	Other:	vastewater	Remedi	ation/Redevelopment				
1. Well Location Infor	mation	AND DE	NEVE DE LA COLOR		C-SOE L	ty / Owner Inf	formation	WEST AND	WOLLE BUILD				
County	WI Unique V	Vell # of	Hicap	#	Facility N								
Marathon	Removed W	/ell		MW2	33177500	e Cleaners							
Latitude / Longitude (see in	nstructions)	For	mat Code	Method Code	02 27	(FID or PWS) 552230							
		_ w	DDM	SCR002		ermit/Monitoring	#						
1/4/1/4 1/4	Sec	ction	Township	Range [	Original V	Vell Owner							
or Gov't Lot #			1	1	v	Present Well Owner							
Well Street Address 735 Old Highway 51				*	0700 mmmil 80000	Mosinee Dry Cleaners							
Well City, Village or Town			Wel	I ZIP Code		Mailing Address of Present Owner							
Mosinee			54	455	735 Old Highway 51								
Subdivision Name			Lot	#	City of Present Owner State ZIP Code WI 54455								
Reason for Removal from S Site Closure	Service V	VI Unique	Well # of R	eplacement We		4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Pump and piping removed?  Yes No							
3. Filled & Sealed Well	I / Drillhole	/ Boreh	ole Infor	mation	Liner(s	Liner(s) removed?							
Monitoring Well	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	MARIE VALUE OF THE PARTY OF THE	CALL DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	(mm/dd/yyyy)	25.00000000	perforated?			Yes No No N/A				
Water Well			1/3/12		Screen removed? Yes No C								
	If a V	Vell Const	ruction Rep	ort is available,			**************************************						
Borehole / Drillhole	pleas	se attach.				sing cut off belowing material rise			Yes No N/A				
Construction Type:	······ (0 1-	-1-15		ra	Service and	terial settle after			Yes No N/A				
	riven (Sandp	ioint)	☐ Du	ıg		es, was hole reto		=	Yes No N/A				
Other (specify): Formation Type:							used, were they hy	drated	Yes No NA				
Unconsolidated Forma	ation		edrock		5.74,90,500,77,9105	ter from a knowr	g Sealing Materia		ico Litto Litto				
Total Well Depth From Grou	The state of the s		ing Diamete	or (in )	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		rity Conducto		ed				
19.47	and Canado (	1000	ing Diamote	2	Scre	ened & Poured	Other (Ex						
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	1)	Casi	ing Depth (f		Sealing M	tonite Chips)							
Zerrer Brillinger Blattieter (il	,	Journ		.47		Cement Grout	Г	Concrete					
W60 80 10	ov loves					d-Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips				
Was well annular space grou	uted?	Yes	No.	Unknow	For Monito	oring Wells and I	Monitoring Well Bo	reholes Only:	:				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?		Depth to V	Vater (feet)		■ Bent	onite Chips	☐ Ben	tonite - Ceme	nt Grout				
			13.6	55	Gran	ular Bentonite		tonite - Sand					
5. Material Used to Fill	Well / Drill	lhole			From (ft.	) To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacks Volume (circ		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight				
3/8" Holeplug Bentonite					Surface	19.47	2/3 ba						
6.6		Name of Street		risks of sorting									
6. Comments		773110		STATE OF THE PARTY		HE WITH THE PARTY							
7 C		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF			The latest and the	NICE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	10	DND	0-1				
<ol><li>Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Do</li></ol>		Sealing	License #	Date of	Filling & Seali	ng or Verification	Date Received	DNR Use	Only Noted By				
Paul Bushar - REI	99 5			(mm/dd/		5/5/21		,	2502 D.S. 177 M				
						Telephone Number Comments							
4080 North 20th Aven	ue				(715)675-9784								
City Wausau		Sta		Code 401	Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed 5/10/21								

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

							R Bureau:								
■ Verification	on Only	of Fill	and Sea	il		Prinking	Water	L	Watershed/V	Vastewater	Remed	iation/Redevelopment			
						Vaste N	/lanageme	nt	Other:						
1. Well Locat	ion Infor				A TOMAR				/ Owner In	formation	PAN PAREN				
County		WI Unio	que Well #	of	Hicap #			Facility Nam Mosinee							
Marath	ion					MW:	3	2010-2229/2010/2016	FID or PWS)						
Latitude / Longit	tude (see i	nstruction	ns)	Form	nat Code		od Code	02-37-55							
	***		N				GPS008 SCR002		mit/Monitoring	1#					
			w		DDM		OTH001								
1/4 / 1/4	1/4		Section	T	ownship	Range	еПЕ	Original We	ll Owner						
or Gov't Lot #	-!				Ν		□ w								
Well Street Add	ress							Present Well Owner Mosinee Dry Cleaners							
735 Old High							10200	Mailing Address of Present Owner							
Well City, Village	e or Town				Well 544	ZIP Co	ode	735 Old Highway 51							
Mosinee Subdivision Nan	20				Lot #			City of Pres			State	ZIP Code			
Subulvision Ivan	ne				Lot	2		Mosinee WI 54455							
Reason for Rem	noval from	Service	WI Uni	que V	Vell # of Re	placem	nent Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material							
Site Closure				<u></u>			<b>-</b>	Pump and piping removed?							
3. Filled & Se	aled We							Liner(s) removed?  Liner(s) perforated?  Yes No							
Monitoring	Well	0	Original Co	nstru	ction Date	(mm/dc	d/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?  Screen removed?  Yes No							
☐ Water Wel	Water Well Life Well Constru							Casing left in place?							
	Borehole / Drillhole please attach.							Was casing cut off below surface? ■ Yes No N/							
Construction Typ			please atte	icii.				Did sealing material rise to surface?							
Drilled		Driven (S	andpoint)		Dug	g		Did material settle after 24 hours?							
Other (spe						3.1 		1002390228	, was hole ret			Yes No No N/A			
Formation Type:	549-11						1100 100			used, were they hy n safe source?	drated	Yes No No N/A			
Unconsolid	dated Form	nation	[ii	Ве	drock			Required Me	ethod of Placi	ng Sealing Material					
Total Well Depth	Whate mile of the		face (ft.)	Casir	ng Diamete	r (in.)			ıctor Pipe-Gra		r Pipe-Pump	ped			
	19.43					2		Screen (Bento	ned & Poured onite Chips)	Other (Ex	plain):				
Lower Drillhole [	Diameter (	in.)		Casir	ng Depth (ft	t.)		Sealing Mat							
					9.	.43		Neat 0	Cement Grout		Concrete				
**************************************	1272 03/212/12/23			V	■ Na		Unknown		Cement (Cond	POSPERING AND DA	Bentonite				
Was well annula				Yes	No No		OTIKHOWIT			Monitoring Well Bo					
If yes, to what de	epth (feet)	?	Depth	to W	/ater (feet)				nite Chips		onite - Cem				
				полнос	12.6	·	The second second	Granu	lar Bentonite	No. Yards, Sacks	onite - Sand				
5. Material Us	sed to Fi	ll Well /	Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (circ		Mud Weight			
3/8" Holeplug Bentonite								Surface	19.43	2/3 bag	3				
6. Comments										DEV BOST DAYS OF		SOLAT ZINGIB			
o. Comments				PHENE		TO SOUTH		The second second			The Street of the State of the				
			NAME -	7971	100 100 100	191 240 1	AVER VERSE				DND Hee	Only			
7. Supervisio Name of Person			ng & Sealir	a l	License #	THINK AN	Date of Fil	te of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By							
Paul Bushar			3	3	responsible field		(mm/dd/yy	n/dd/yyyy) 5/5/21							
Street or Route								Telephone Number Comments							
4080 North 20th Avenue						(	( 715 ) 675-9784								
City				Sta					Person Doing		Da	te Signed 5/10/21			
Wausau				W	54401					Fr /3 5/10/21					

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

			R Bureau	ANNIA CALLERY AND											
■ Verification	Verification Only of Fill and Seal						Water	Ĺ	=	Watershed/Wa	stewater	Remedi	ation/Redevelopment		
		.00000 128			□ w	Vaste M	lanagem		_	Other:					
1. Well Locati	ion Infor									Owner Info	rmation				
County		WI Uniq	ue Well #	of H	licap#			Facility Na		e Cleaners					
Maratho	on	i como vo				MW	4	MANUAL STREET STREET	No. Co.	D or PWS)					
Latitude / Longitu	ude (see ir	nstruction	s)	Format C	ode		d Code	02-37-	-/						
W	ACA		N		)		SPS008 SCR002			nit/Monitoring #	<i>t</i>				
			W		DM		OTH001			3					
1/4/1/4	1/4		Section	Town	ship	Range	₽ПЕ	Original W	/ell	Owner					
or Gov't Lot #					Ν		Ħw								
Well Street Addre	ess				1.1		300	Present Well Owner							
735 Old High								Mosinee Dry Cleaners							
Well City, Village	or Town				Well	ZIP Co	de	Mailing Address of Present Owner							
Mosinee					544	55		735 Old Highway 51  City of Present Owner State ZIP Code					TZID Code		
Subdivision Nam	ne				Lot #										
								Wicomico							
Reason for Rem	oval from	Service	WI Uni	que Well i	# of Re	placem	ent Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Pump and piping removed?  Yes No							
Site Closure				Contract Contract	Mar Annualism	ESSEVICES SERVICE	STATE OF THE STATE OF	Liner(s) removed?							
3. Filled & Sea	aled Wel		nole / Bo Original Co	renole I	Date (	mm/dd	(///////	Liner(s)	Liner(s) removed?  Liner(s) perforated?  Yes No N/						
Monitoring	Well		nginai 00		3/12	(IIIIII)	"33331	Screen removed?							
Water Well	Water Well If a Well Constr							Casing left in place?							
Borehole /	Borehole / Drillhole   If a Well Construction   Borehole / Drillhole   Borehole / Drillhole   If a Well Construction   If						allable,	Was ca	asin	g cut off below	surface?		Yes No N/A		
Construction Typ	Dicaso attacin							Did sea	aling	material rise	to surface?		Yes No N/A		
Drilled		Driven (S	andpoint)	Γ	Dug	g		Did ma	teria	al settle after 2	4 hours?		Yes No N/A		
Other (spec	-	-11.7-11. X-	7510,7045,701000.6							was hole retor			Yes No N/A		
Formation Type:	SPACE.									e chips were us from a known	sed, were they hyd	rated	Yes No No N/A		
Unconsolida		otion		Bedroo	· k				more,	ARMIDING A CHARLES		25 - 25	% A0 No A		
Total Well Depth			ace (ft )	Casing D		r (in )		Required Method of Placing Sealing Material  Conductor Pipe-Gravity  Conductor Pipe-Pumped							
rotal Well Depth	19.54	Julia Sull	ace (II.)	Casing D		2		Scre	eene	ed & Poured	Other (Exp	olain):			
	22.2552.2554			0				Sealing M		nite Chips)					
Lower Drillhole D	Diameter (I	n.)		Casing D						ement Grout		Concrete			
					9.	.54		1000000		Cement (Concre	ete) Grout	Bentonite			
Was well annular	space gro	outed?		Yes	No	П	Unknowr				fonitoring Well Bore	4	20		
If yes, to what de	anth (feet)	2	Denth	n to Water	(feet)					ite Chips		nite - Cem			
ii yes, to what de	spar (reet)		Вори	110 110101	11.7			-		ar Bentonite		nite - Sano			
and a set had also								THE REPORT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	IBOSE I	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	No. Yards, Sacks				
5. Material Us	ed to Fil	II Well /	Drillhole					From (ft.	100000	To (ft.)	Volume (circle	e one)	Mud Weight		
3/8" Holeplug Ben					Surface	е	19.54	2/3 bag							
								-	-						
0.0	6 Comments								15 19	Othics and State					
6. Comments	6. Comments						F. 100		Street		X HATCHIOLOGY DESCRIPTION OF THE				
7. Supervision	n of Wor	k					Date of	illing 9 Co	lie.	or Verification		DNR Use	Only Noted By		
Name of Person		oing Fillin	ig & Sealir	ng Lice	nse #		(mm/dd/			or Verification /5/21	Date Received	×	noted by		
Paul Bushar - REI						A	гууу) Геlephone N	277.55	COAD NO.	Comments					
Street or Route 4080 North 20th Avenue							( 715 ) 67			Contanion					
Themsonal Terral Passes on o	oui Avei	ilue		State						Work	Da	te Signed			
Wallsall	Sta						E ZIP Code 54401			Signature of Person Doing Work			5/10/21		

# Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	102	720			0.50		to DNR Bur Drinking Wate		_	Watershed/V	Vantaurater	□ Pama	distinu/Dadavalananat		
Werifi	Verification Only of Fill and Seal  . Well Location Information						Vaste Manag		nt [	Other:	vastewater	Remed	diation/Redevelopment		
1. Well Lo	ocati	on Infor	mation	TO DECEMBE	1000	In Control		E V	2. Facilit	y / Owner In	formation	IENED A			
County	ratho			ue Well #	of	Hicap #	MW5		Facility Na Mosinee	me Cleaners					
Latitude / L	.ongitu	de (see ir	nstruction	ns) N		nat Code	Method Co	800	02-37-5	(FID or PWS) 552230 ermit/Monitoring	g #				
1/4 / 1/4		1/4		W		DDM	ОТНО	_	Original 18/	all Ouman					
or Gov't Lot	t #	74		Section	1	ownship	Range	]E ]w	Original Well Owner						
Well Street		ss				N		7 **	Present Well Owner						
735 Old I									Mosinee Dry Cleaners						
Well City, V Mosinee		or Town				Well 544	ZIP Code 55			dress of Preser I Highway :					
Subdivision	Name	2				Lot #			City of Present Owner State ZIP Code WI 54455						
Reason for Site Clos	ure				_		placement V	Vell	Pump ar	Liner, Screen and piping removed?	en, Casing & S ved?	ealing Mat	erial Yes No N/A Yes No N/A		
	Water Well							()	Liner(s) perforated?  Screen removed?  Yes No						
						ction Repo	ort is availabl	le,	Casing left in place?  Was casing cut off below surface?  Yes No N/A						
Construction	п Туре	:		andpoint)	2011.	Dug	1		Did seali	ing material rise	e to surface?		Yes No N/A Yes No N/A		
Other	(speci						,	_	If benton		used, were they h	ydrated	Yes No N/A		
Formation T		ed Forma	ation		Bed	drock			1110/05/2015 (46)000		n safe source? ng Sealing Materia	al LJ	Yes No N/A		
Total Well D	Depth F	rom Gro 19.04	und Surf	ace (ft.)	Casin	g Diameter	(in.) 2		Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped  Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)  Other (Explain):						
Lower Drillh	nole Di	ameter (ir	1.)		Casin	g Depth (ft.	04		Sealing Materials  Neat Cement Grout  Concrete						
Was well an	nulars	pace gro	uted?		Yes	■ No	Unkno	own		Cement (Cond	rete) Grout  Monitoring Well B	Bentonite	1.00		
If yes, to wh	nat dep	th (feet)?		Depth	to Wa	ater (feet) 10.8	1		Bento	onite Chips	☐ Ber	ntonite - Cem	ent Grout		
5. Materia	ıl Use	d to Fill	Well /	Drillhole			D. M. W.		From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sack Volume (cir		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
3/8" Holeplug Bentonite								Surface	19.04	2/3 bi		Widd Weight			
6. Comme	s. Comments									Number of			N. W. W. S. C. C.		
7. Superv	ision	of Worl		02 Will a	順動		Control of the Contro	II ASSIS		N. N. C. Philips		DNR Use	Only		
Name of Pe Paul Bush	rson o	r Firm Do		g & Sealin	g L	icense #	Phone and the second	of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By (dd/yyyy) 5/5/21							
Street or Route 4080 North 20th Avenue						Telephone Number Comments (715) 675-9784									
City Wausau	ity State						ZIP Code 54401			Signature of Person Doing		Da	te Signed 5/10/21		

# Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification	on Only	of Fill	and Sea	al		to DNR Bure Drinking Water Waste Manage	[	Watershed/	Wastewater	Remed	liation/Redevelopmer	nt				
1. Well Locati	ion Infor	mation			( 80 Ip 12)	Burtui Book	2. Facili	ty / Owner Ir	formation	SOUR NEW	Hart he di Kinda (Di-					
County	on	WI Uniq Remove	que Well # ed Well	of	Hicap #	MW6		e Cleaners								
Latitude / Longitu	ude (see ir	nstruction	ns) N		at Code	Method Code	02-37-	(FID or PWS) 552230								
			w		DDM	SCR00	A CHEST CONTRACTOR	ermit/Monitorin	g #							
1/4 / 1/4	1/4		Section	To	wnship	Range	E Original V	Vell Owner				_				
or Gov't Lot #					N		w	Present Well Owner								
Well Street Addre 735 Old High	The second second						Mosine	Mosinee Dry Cleaners								
Well City, Village Mosinee	or Town				Well 544	ZIP Code 55		Mailing Address of Present Owner 735 Old Highway 51								
Subdivision Nam	ie				Lot #		Control of the second	City of Present Owner State ZIP Code WI 54455								
Reason for Remo	oval from S	Service	WI Unio	que Wo	ell # of Re	placement We		, Liner, Scre	en, Casing & S	7	erial Yes No No	A				
3. Filled & Sea	aled Wel	I / Drilli	nole / Bo	rehol	e Inform	nation	Liner(s)	Liner(s) removed?								
Monitoring						(mm/dd/yyyy)		Liner(s) perforated?								
Water Well 7/							100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Screen removed? Yes No N/ Casing left in place? Yes No N/								
Water Well   If a Well Construction   Borehole / Drillhole   please attach.						ort is available,					Yes	_				
Construction Typ		F	olease atta	ich.				Was casing cut off below surface?  Did sealing material rise to surface?  Yes  Yes								
Drilled		riven (S:	andpoint)		Dug		57746648-005480	Did sealing material rise to surface?  Did material settle after 24 hours?  Yes								
Other (spec		mven (o	ariaponiti			,	If ye	es, was hole re	topped?		Yes No No	Α				
Formation Type:	,,,,								used, were they h	nydrated	Yes No No	Α				
Unconsolida	ated Forma	ation		Bedi	rock				ng Sealing Materia	al		1000				
Total Well Depth	From Gro	und Surfa	ace (ft.)	Casing	Diameter	(in.)		ductor Pipe-Gra		tor Pipe-Pump	ed					
	19.14					2	Scre (Ben	ened & Poured	Other (E	xplain):		_				
Lower Drillhole D	iameter (ir	1.)	-	Casing	Depth (ft.	.)	Sealing Ma			2_1110		_				
					9.	14	Neat	Cement Grout	É	Concrete						
Was well annular	space gro	uted?		Yes	No	Unknow	n —	d-Cement (Con- oring Wells and	crete) Grout  Monitoring Well B	Bentonite oreholes Only	1000 P 1000					
If yes, to what dep	pth (feet)?		Depth	to Wa	ter (feet)			onite Chips		ntonite - Ceme						
					12.15	5	Gran	ular Bentonite	☐ Ber	ntonite - Sand	Slurry					
5. Material Use	ed to Fill	Well /	Drillhole				From (ft.)	) To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sack Volume (cir		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight					
3/8" Holeplug Bentonite							Surface	19.14	2/3 ba			_				
												_				
6. Comments			<b>阿斯里斯</b>	(e)	West of the last		SEATHER STOR				DELETICAL RESERVE					
												_				
7. Supervision Name of Person of			2 Cooling	a Lie	cense #	Data of	Filling & Spali	na or Varificatio	on Date Received	DNR Use	Only Noted By	4				
Paul Bushar -		ma riming	y a dealin	a Luc	Je1196 #		of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By bdd/yyyy) 5/5/21									
Street or Route							Telephone Number Comments					1				
							( 715 ) 675-9784									
City State ZIP Code Wausau WI 54401							Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed 5/10/				e Signed 5/10/21					

# Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification	on Only	of Fill	and Se	al	Drinking Water Waste Manageme								elopment		
1. Well Locati	ion Infor	mation	A decorate	10 15 5	A AUGUST	ALC:N	NUME S	7/67	/ Owner In	formation	Section 1	San all Colleges	RAIL EXCES		
County		WI Unio	ue Well #	of	Hicap #			Facility Na		io,,,,,					
Marathe	on	Remove	ed Well			MW7		Mosinee	Cleaners						
Latitude / Longitu	ude (see ii	nstruction		Forma	Code	Method	Code		FID or PWS)						
Editido / Edilgiti	uuc (500 II	i i di di di di	N	400-2019-0032	DD		PS008	02-37-5							
			w		DDM		CR002 TH001	License/Pe	rmit/Monitoring	) #					
1/4 / 1/4 or Gov't Lot #	1/4		Section	Tov	vnship	Range	E	Original We	ell Owner						
Well Street Addre	200				N		☐ W	Present Well Owner							
735 Old High								Mosine	Dry Clea						
Well City, Village Mosinee	or Town				Well 544	ZIP Code	е		fress of Preser Highway :						
Subdivision Nam	ne				Lot #	10000		City of Pres		State	ZIP Code				
Cabalvioloff Hair					Lot			Mosinee WI 54455							
Reason for Remo	oval from	Service	WI Uni	que We	II # of Re	placeme	nt Well	ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON	en, Casing & Sea	ling Mate	rial	Sample of		
Site Closure			85000000000			·		12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1	d piping remov	/ed?	=	Yes No	N/A N/A		
3. Filled & Sea	aled Wel	I / Drillh	nole / Bo	rehole	Inform	ation		Liner(s) removed?							
Monitoring	Well	C	Original Co	onstructi	on Date (	mm/dd/y	ууу)	Liner(s) perforated?							
Water Well				7/	10/13			Screen removed? Yes No Casing left in place?							
	ion Repo	rt is avai	ilable,			STORY TO BE STORY BY		Yes No	□ N/A						
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.															
Construction Typ								ACTION TO A				Yes No	N/A		
Drilled		Driven (Sa	andpoint)		Dug	1		DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	rial settle after s, was hole reto		=	Yes No	N/A		
Other (spec	oify);						_	12 months (12 months)		used, were they hydr	ated _		IN/A		
Formation Type:										n safe source?	Ш,	Yes No	N/A		
Unconsolida	ated Forma	ation		Bedro	ock					ng Sealing Material					
Total Well Depth	From Gro	und Surfa	ace (ft.)	Casing	Diameter	(in.)			uctor Pipe-Gra	vity Conductor I	Pipe-Pump	ed			
	19.16				2	2		Scree (Bento	ned & Poured onite Chips)	Other (Expl	ain):				
Lower Drillhole D	iameter (ir	n.)		Casing	Depth (ft.	)		Sealing Mat	terials						
					9.	16		Neat (	Cement Grout		Concrete				
Was well annular	space gro	uted?		Yes	No No	Пur	nknown	FEE: 65.00%	Cement (Conc		Bentonite	3000			
If yes, to what dep	nth (feet\2	C C	Denti	to Wate	er (feet)		SATURAS ARION	_		Monitoring Well Bore					
ii yee, to iiiidt de	pui (icci)i		Бери	i to rrain	12.93	3		Bento	1,77	=	ite - Ceme				
CONSTRUCTION OF THE PARTY.	- 100 m	DAY ELECTION AND	10.0	NINGS IN	12.50		ment (con)	Granu	lar Bentonite	No. Yards, Sacks S	nite - Sand	Slurry Mix Rat	io or		
5. Material Use	ed to Fill	Well /	Drillhole		NA VAL			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (circle	one)	Mud We			
3/8" Holeplug Bentonite								Surface	19.16	2/3 bag					
6. Comments	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE RE	elimita vie čas	E 1 140	No. of the		CONTRACT.			MONTHING COMMON	17775 7757	SH KOLL			
o. Comments					THE PARTY OF			ACCOUNTS FOR SALE		All and the second second		NO THE WATER			
		Park Indian	No. of Contract	10 10000					TO SERVICE TO SERVI						
<ol><li>Supervision Name of Person of</li></ol>	or Firm Do	ing Filling	n & Spalin	a lije	ense #	De	ate of Fill	ing & Sealing	n or Verification		NR Use	Only loted By			
Paul Bushar -		and raming	y a dealin	y Lice	5110C #	1 2500		of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By dd/yyyy) 5/5/21							
						Te	Telephone Number Comments								
						(	(715)675-9784								
City State ZIP Code								Signature of Person-Boing Work  Date Signed  5/10/21							
						54401			c	12/	1	5/10/2	1		

# Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Verification Only	of Fill	and Se	al		Orinkin	g Water Manage		Watershed/	Wastewater	Remed	iation/Redevelopn	nent				
1. Well Location Infor	mation	The state of	VE. 101		ESSEL	BRIDE	2. Facility	/ Owner In	formation	3 23 1	AL SALE OF					
County	WI Unio	que Well #	of	Hicap #			Facility Nar			1111 200						
Marathon	Remov	ed Well		TOTAL CONTROL	PZ	1	The second second second second	Cleaners								
	l—-			<u></u>			Facility ID (	FID or PWS)								
Latitude / Longitude (see in	nstructio	ns)	Format			od Code	02 27 5									
		N		DD		SCR002	Company of the Compan	mit/Monitorin	g #							
<u> </u>		w		DDM		OTH001	3.5		<del>7</del> 5							
1/4 1/4 1/4		Section	Tov	vnship	Rang	је 🖂	Original We	II Owner								
or Gov't Lot #		-		N		=	N									
Well Street Address				IN				Present Well Owner								
735 Old Highway 51							Mosinee	Mosinee Dry Cleaners								
Well City, Village or Town				Well	ZIP Co	ode	Mailing Add	Mailing Address of Present Owner								
Mosinee				544		040	735 Old Highway 51									
Subdivision Name				Lot #			City of Present Owner State ZIP Code									
				1			Mosinee WI 54455									
Reason for Removal from S	Service	WI Uni	aue Wel	I # of Re	placen	ment We	4. Pump,	Liner, Scre	en, Casing & Sea	aling Mate	rial	1				
Site Closure							Pump an	d piping remo	ved?		Yes No	N/A				
3. Filled & Sealed Well	/ Drill	hole / Bo	rehole	Inform	ation	TO STORY	Liner(s) removed?									
Monitoring Well	THE RESERVE AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	Original Co					Liner(s) p	Liner(s) removed?  Liner(s) perforated?  Yes No  Yes No								
	Water Well						Screen re	Screen removed?								
Water Well	onetruet	on Pone	ort is as	vailable,	Casing le	Casing left in place?										
Borehole / Drillhole	ech.	оп керс	nt is a	valiable,	Was casi	Was casing cut off below surface?										
Construction Type:							Did sealir	Did sealing material rise to surface?								
Drilled D	riven (S	andpoint)		Dug	1		Did mate	rial settle after	24 hours?	Ξ,	Yes No	N/A				
Other (specify):							If yes	, was hole ret	opped?	$\Box$	Yes No	N/A				
Formation Type:					-				used, were they hyd	Irated .	Yes No	N/A				
	Al a m	Tier Control	Bedro	al.			1202002/02/02/02/02		n safe source?		100   100	13/63				
Unconsolidated Forma	9220100	<u> </u>	=1	1,000					ng Sealing Material	Din - Dunn						
Total Well Depth From Grou	una Suri	ace (ft.)	Casing I	Diameter	3		Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped  Screened & Poured Cotton (Five lein)									
39.01					2		(Bento	nite Chips)	Other (Exp	ilain):		_				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	1.)		Casing [	Depth (ft.	.)		Sealing Mat	erials								
		- 1		34	.01		Neat C	ement Grout		Concrete						
761 0 17								Cement (Cond	crete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips					
Was well annular space grou	uted?		Yes	■ No	Ш	Unknow	For Monitori	ng Wells and	Monitoring Well Bore	eholes Only						
If yes, to what depth (feet)?		Depth	to Wate	er (feet)			■ Bentor	nite Chips	Bento	nite - Ceme	ent Grout					
				13.01	1		Granu	ar Bentonite	Bento	nite - Sand	Slurry					
5. Material Used to Fill	Well /	Drillhole	E WAR	OF SIE	1	COLE TO	From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacks		Mix Ratio or	9/18				
AND SECURITION OF SECURITION		15/ILL		III SHARESTON		Volume (circle		Mud Weight								
3/8" Holeplug Bentonite				Surface	39.01	1.5 bags			_							
						-										
6. Comments	SEMERATION	THE WAY	NO PAR	10 + N + P		THE MARKS		NE SERVICE	No. and Comment of the Comment	S CONTRACT		TOR T				
o. Comments			Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, whic			Section 1930	300			MA NAME OF THE OWNER,	MARKET AS ASSAULTED					
7. Supervision of Work			16/6	MELLE	18 P.	in the	THE PERSON	AR INTO LIES		DNR Use						
Name of Person or Firm Doi	ing Fillin	g & Sealin	g Lice	ense #	- 1		of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By									
Paul Bushar - REI						ON CHOOSE -	dd/yyyy) 5/5/21					_				
100 200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100						Telephone Number Comments										
San asserted 1, yourse make the sand of the san assert to make the sand of the						( 715 ) 675-9784   Signature of Person_Doing Work   Date Signed										
City Wausau			State	544			5/10/21									
vvausau			AAI	044	U			0/10/21								

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	· vown				to DNR Bureau Prinking Water		Watershed/W	Vastewater	Remed	diation/Redevelopme			
Verification Only	of Fill an	d Sea	l		Vaste Managem	ent	Other:						
1. Well Location Infor	mation	2000	NI SOLIE	Miskati .	AND AND THE RES	2. Facility	/ Owner In	formation					
County	WI Unique Removed V		of	Hicap #		Facility Nam							
Marathon	Removed v	veii			VE1	Mosinee	Cleaners ID or PWS)						
Latitude / Longitude (see in	nstructions)	329935		t Code	Method Code	02-37-55							
Fig. 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		_ N		DD	SCR002	License/Per	mit/Monitoring	) #					
	1-	w		DDM	OTH001		1.0						
1/4 1 1/4 1/4	S	ection	10	wnship	Range E	Original Wel	Owner						
or Gov't Lot #				N	w	Present Wel	l Owner						
Well Street Address 735 Old Highway 51							Dry Clear						
Well City, Village or Town				Well	ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner							
Mosinee				544	55	735 Old Highway 51  City of Present Owner State ZIP Code							
Subdivision Name				Lot #		Mosinee			WI	54455			
Reason for Removal from S	Service	WI Unio	que We	II # of Re	placement Well			en, Casing & Se	aling Mat				
Site Closure			14339			Pump and piping removed?							
3. Filled & Sealed Wel						Liner(s) re			<u> </u>	Yes No No			
Monitoring Well	Orig	inal Co			(mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	erforated?		늗	Yes No N			
Water Well			4	1/2/18			Casing left in place?						
Borehole / Drillhole	J-279, 1214	Well Co		tion Repo	ort is available,	Casing left in place?  Was casing cut off below surface?  Yes No  Yes No							
Construction Type:	piea	ise alla	CII.			Did sealing material rise to surface?							
SE SE	Oriven (Sand	Incint)		Dug	1	Did mater	ial settle after	24 hours?		Yes No No			
Other (specify):	2111011 (00110					The second secon	, was hole ret	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION		Yes No No			
Formation Type:								used, were they hy	drated _	Yes No No			
Unconsolidated Form	ation		Bedr	rock			Printer September 19 Control of Control	ng Sealing Material					
Total Well Depth From Gro	200000	(ft.)	Casing	Diameter	r (in.)	Condu	ctor Pipe-Gra	vity Conducto	r Pipe-Pum	ped			
12					2	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain):							
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in	n.)	-	Casing	Depth (ft	.)	Sealing Mat	erials	_	_				
					7	☐ Neat C	Cement Grout		Concrete	)			
M	, de dO	$\neg$	Vos	No.	Unknowr		Cement (Cond		Bentonite				
Was well annular space gro			Yes			For Monitori		Monitoring Well Bo					
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	2	100		ter (feet)	raction Well		nite Chips		onite - Cem				
		Commission of the last	THE RESERVE	poi Ext	raction vven	of the latest tenth of the	lar Bentonite	No. Yards, Sacks	onite - San	25 J. R. C. A. M. M. B. C.			
5. Material Used to Fil	l Well / Dr	illhole				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (circl	e one)	Mud Weight			
3/8" Holeplug Bentonite					Surface	12	1/3 bag	9					
							-						
6. Comments		NO.						重观。但此是行		M. SERVICES PARK			
7. Supervision of Wor	k	V QUE							DNR Use				
Name of Person or Firm Do		Sealin	g Lie	cense #		e of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By							
Paul Bushar - REI						/dd/yyyy) 5/5/21							
Street or Route 4080 North 20th Aver	nue					Telephone Number Comments (715 ) 675-9784							
City	State	ZIP	Code	Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed									
Wausau			WI	544	401	5/10/21							

■ Verification Only of Fill and Seal

#### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Other: .

Watershed/Wastewater

Remediation/Redevelopment

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and chs. NR 141 and 812, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to DNR Bureau:

**Drinking Water** 

Waste Management

1. Well Location Information	KIRMO	VALUE AND			2. Facility / 0	Owner Info	ormation					
County WI Unio	que Well # c	of Hi	cap#		Facility Name							
Marathon	ed Well			VE2	Mosinee Cl	Special Wester Science						
Latitude / Longitude (see instruction		Format Co	ode	Method Code	Facility ID (FID							
Latitude / Longitude (see Instruction	2.900			GPS008	02-37-552							
	N	_		SCR002	License/Permit	/Monitoring	#					
, S <u>Y</u>	W		M	OTH001								
1/4 / 1/4 1/4	Section	Towns	ship	Range E	Original Well C	wner						
or Gov't Lot #			Ν									
Well Street Address		1			Present Well C							
735 Old Highway 51					Mosinee D	•						
Well City, Village or Town			Well 2	ZIP Code	Mailing Addres							
Mosinee			544	55	735 Old H		1	Lavores	Teres			
Subdivision Name			Lot#		City of Present	Owner		State	ZIP Code			
					Mosinee			WI	54455			
Reason for Removal from Service	WI Uniq	ue Well #	of Re	placement Well			n, Casing & Seal	ing Mate	Yes No N/			
Site Closure				S-30-20	Pump and piping removed?  Liner(s) removed?  Yes No N/							
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drill												
Monitoring Well	Original Cor	nstruction	Date (	mm/dd/yyyy)								
The state of the state of		4/2	/18									
	If a Well Co	nstruction	Repo	ort is available,								
Borehole / Drillhole	please atta	ch.			Was casing cut off below surface?							
Construction Type:					Did sealing material rise to surface?  Did material settle after 24 hours?  Did material settle after 24 hours?  Yes No N/A							
Drilled Driven (S	Sandpoint)		Dug	9	Did material settle after 24 hours?  If yes, was hole retopped?  Yes No N/A  Yes No N/A							
Other (specify):					0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000		ppea? ised, were they hydr	atod L	res I No III NA			
Formation Type:					with water fr	om a known	safe source?	aled $\square$	Yes No No N/			
Unconsolidated Formation		Bedroc	K		- Committee distribution and a contract of	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAM	g Sealing Material		. 761 - 47 55 58			
Total Well Depth From Ground Sur	face (ft )	Casing Dia		r (in )	Conducto	or Pipe-Grav	ity Conductor F	Pipe-Pump	oed			
10	lace (i)	Judning Di		2	Screened & Poured Other (Evoluin)							
190999			2101		(Bentonite Chips)							
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		Casing De	8 13		Sealing Materials  Neat Cement Grout  Concrete							
				5				Bentonite				
Was well annular space grouted?		Yes	No	Unknown	The second second second	ment (Conci	ESPERANT ESTABLISH		007			
				Попилени			Monitoring Well Bore					
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	- 52	to Water		12	Bentonite			nite - Cem				
	NA	· - Vapo	r Exti	raction Well		Bentonite	14 CONTRACTOR (1500)	nite - Sano	10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
5. Material Used to Fill Well	Drillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacks S Volume (circle	one)	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight			
3/8" Holeplug Bentonite	A HOLD WATER			The state of the state of	Surface	10	1/3 bag					
0/0 / foloping Demention												
6. Comments					SHOW THE SAME		值四点外在外面影					
			10-10-0	Charles I - The HAZW	EN HOLLEN VALUE OF			NR Use	Only			
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filli	ng & Sealin	g Licer	se #	Date of F	Iling & Sealing o	r Verification		JININ USC	Noted By			
Paul Bushar - REI	ng a ocami	9   1.001		(mm/dd/y	F374	5/21	S PARAMAMENTAL INC. WALTER					
Street or Route				The state of the s	elephone Numb	er	Comments					
4080 North 20th Avenue					715 ) 675-9							
City		State	ZIP	Code	Signature of P	erson Doing	Work	Da	ate Signed			
Wausau		WI	772338	401		2-	× 16		5/10/21			

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

■ Verification Only of Fill and Seal Route to DNF									Watershed/V	Vastewater	Remed	liation/Redevelop	ment		
					□ v	Vaste Manag	gemen	t [	Other:						
1. Well Locati	on Infor				13 36	Camilla A	2 7	2. Facility	y / Owner In	formation	would be	THE WAY			
County Maratho	on	WI Uniq Remove	que Well # ed Well	of	Hicap #	VE3			Cleaners						
Latitude / Longitu	ıde (see ir	struction	ns) N	1.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	at Code	Method Cod	de 08	02-37-5							
			w		]DDM	SCR00	~	License/Pe	rmit/Monitoring	9#					
1/4 / 1/4	1/4		Section	To	wnship	Range	۱ - ا	Original We	ell Owner						
or Gov't Lot #					N		W	Present We	all Owner						
735 Old High								Mosine	e Dry Clear						
Well City, Village Mosinee	or Town				Well 544	ZIP Code			dress of Preser Highway (						
Subdivision Name	е				Lot #			City of Pres	sent Owner		State	ZIP Code 54455			
Reason for Remo	oval from S	Service	WI Uni	que W	ell # of Re	placement W		4. Pump,	701	en, Casing & Se ved?	aling Mate		N/A		
3. Filled & Sea	iled Wel	/ Drilli	nole / Bo	rehol	e Inform	ation	B978		removed?			Yes No	N/A		
Monitoring \	Well	C	Original Co	nstruc	tion Date (	mm/dd/yyyy)	)		perforated?		님	Yes No	N/A N/A		
Water Well								Screen removed?  Casing left in place?  No  Yes  No							
Water Well   If a Well Construction Report is available   Borehole / Drillhole   please attach.						rt is available	e,	Casing left in place?  Was casing cut off below surface?  Yes No N/  Yes No N/							
Construction Type	e:	1,		37.5%			$\neg$	Did sealing material rise to surface?							
Drilled		riven (Sa	andpoint)		Dug	1	- 1	Did mate	rial settle after	24 hours?		Yes No	N/A		
Other (spec	ify):						_	All the second s	s, was hole reto	20 DE		Yes No	N/A		
Formation Type:			-				$\neg$			used, were they hy n safe source?	drated	Yes No	N/A		
Unconsolida	ted Forma	ation		Bed	rock		F			ng Sealing Material					
Total Well Depth		und Surfa	ace (ft.)	Casing	Diameter			Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped  Screened & Poured Other (Explain):							
Laura Daille ala Di	10			Casina		2		(Bente	onite Chips)	U Other (Ex	plain):		_		
Lower Drillhole Di	ameter (Ir	1.)		Casing	Depth (ft.	5	ľ	Sealing Mar Neat (	Cement Grout	Г	Concrete				
	NAME AND ADDRESS OF	1 10				_	CANACA	Sand-	Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite	Chips			
Was well annular				Yes	No.	Unkno	own A			Monitoring Well Bo					
If yes, to what dep	otn (feet)?				ter (feet)	action We	l		nite Chips	=	onite - Ceme				
B 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	Man sale	VALUE OF STREET	WILLIAM DE STATE		por Exti	action we	***	-	lar Bentonite	No. Yards, Sacks	onite - Sand	Slurry Mix Ratio or			
5. Material Use	ed to Fill	Well /	Drillhole		1551			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (circl		Mud Weight	t		
3/8" Holeplug Bentonite						$\dashv$	Surface	10	1/3 bag	)		_			
C C								No. of Contrast			E STREET		100000		
6. Comments			NEW COLUMN	N THE STATE OF THE			an Islan						SYNC		
7. Supervision			W. F.		7-34	<b>White</b>	St ha	STATE OF	STATE STATE	N/	DNR Use				
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Fi Paul Bushar - REI (mm/dd/y)						of Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By (dd/yyyy) 5/5/21									
Street or Route 4080 North 20	th Aven	ue				A	Telephone Number Comments (715 ) 675-9784								
						Signature of Person Doing Work Date Signed									
ity State ZIP Code Vausau WI 54401						Signature of Person Bolling Work  5/10/21									